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Program Summary United States (USD) 

 
  

 Vehicle Class Daily 
Rates 

Weekly 
Rates 

Monthly 
Rates Vehicle Class Daily Rates Weekly 

Rates 
Monthly 

Rates 

 
 

US Daily Rental 
Rates 

 
 
 
 
 

 

Compact 
Intermediate 
Standard 
Full Size  
Minivan 
Midsize SUV 
Standard SUV 
Large SUV 
½ ton Standard  Truck 
½ ton Full Size Truck 
Cargo Van 
12/15 Passenger Vans 

$33.00 
$34.50 
$34.50 
$37.50 
$55.00 
$52.00 
$55.00 
$82.00 
$50.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 
$97.00 

$181.50 
$189.75 
$189.75 
$203.50 
$302.50 
$286.00 
$302.50 
$451.00 
$302.50 
$302.50 
$275.00 
$533.50 

$660.00 
$690.00 
$690.00 
$740.00 

$1,100.00 
$1,040.00 
$1,100.00 
$1,640.00 
$1,100.00 
$1,100.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,940.00 

Compact 
Intermediate 
Standard 
Full Size  
Minivan 
Intermediate SUV 
Standard SUV 
Large SUV 
½ ton Standard  Truck 
½ ton Full Size Truck 
Cargo Van 
12/15 Passenger Vans 

$33.00 
$34.50 
$34.50 
$37.50 
$55.00 
$52.00 
$55.00 
$82.00 
$50.00 
$55.00 
$55.00 
$97.00 

$181.50 
$189.75 
$189.75 
$203.50 
$302.50 
$286.00 
$302.50 
$451.00 
$302.50 
$302.50 
$275.00 
$533.50 

$660.00 
$690.00 
$690.00 
$740.00 

$1,100.00 
$1,040.00 
$1,100.00 
$1,640.00 
$1,100.00 
$1,100.00 
$1,000.00 
$1,940.00 

Rental Mileage 
Allowance All vehicle classes include unlimited free miles per day, per week, & per month. 

One-Way  
Mileage All vehicle classes will be the Daily Rate plus $0.40/mile. Not Applicable 

Damage Waiver Includes full DW (no deductible). 

Liability Combined Single Limit of $1,000,000. 

Young Renter Fee will be waived for Eligible Renters who are twenty-one (21) to twenty-four (24) years old renting for Business use. 

Weekly/Monthly 
Discount 

Weekly: Charged 5.5 times the Daily Rate 
Monthly: Charged 20 times the Daily Rate 

City Surcharges* 
 

Applies to All Locations 
$5.00: Boston; Chicago 
$8.00: Commonwealth of Puerto Rico; State of Alaska 
$23.00: LaGuardia (LGA); Kennedy (JFK); NYC Boroughs (Bronx, 

Brooklyn, Manhattan, Queens, and Staten Island) 

Applies to All Locations 
$5.00: Boston; Chicago 
$8.00: Commonwealth of Puerto Rico; State of Alaska 
$23.00: LaGuardia (LGA); Kennedy (JFK); NYC Boroughs (Bronx, Brooklyn, 

Manhattan, Queens, and Staten Island) 

 *For rentals commencing in Manhattan all day Friday through 12:59pm Sunday current published rates, less a discount will apply. 
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United States Commercial Trucks (USD) 

  

 SIPP  
Code 

Vehicle  
Class 

Daily  
Rates 

Weekly  
Rates 

Monthly  
Rates 

Daily  
Mileage  
Included 

Weekly  
Mileage  
Included 

Monthly  
Mileage  
Included 

Mileage Charges 

 
 

US Daily  
Rental Rates for 

Philadelphia, 
Pittsburg, State 

of Utah and 
South Idaho 

 

DCUT 
DBOX 
FBOX 
GBOX 
FSTK 
OPAR 
OQAR 
RKAR 
GKAR 

14-15' Cutaway 
16' Box 
24' Box 
26' Box 
24' Stakebed 
3/4 ton P/up 2wd 
3/4 ton P/up 4wd 
HD Cargo Van 
HD XL Cargo Van 

$70.00 
$73.00 
$76.00 
$86.00 
$76.00 
$65.00 
$65.00 
$55.00 
$60.00 

$385.00 
$401.50 
$418.00 
$473.00 
$418.00 
$357.50 
$357.50 
$302.50 
$330.00 

$1,400.00 
$1,460.00 
$1,520.00 
$1,720.00 
$1,520.00 
$1,300.00 
$1,300.00 
$1,100.00 
$1,200.00 

300 
300 
300 
300 
300 

unlimited 
unlimited 
unlimited 
unlimited 

1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 
1,000 

unlimited 
unlimited 
unlimited 
unlimited  

2,500 
2,500 
2,500 
2,500 
2,500 

unlimited 
unlimited 
unlimited 
unlimited 

$0.25 
$0.25 
$0.25 
$0.25 
$0.25 

n/a 
n/a 
n/a 
n/a 

Daily Rates Based on a 24-hour billing cycle.   

Inspection Customer agrees to require its Eligible Renters to perform daily visual inspections on rental vehicles including but not limited to the inspection of headlights, running 
lights, brake lights, and turn signals, the identification and notation of damages and the checking and maintenance of all fluid levels and manufacturer recommended 
tire pressure.  See Agreement for full details. 

Maintenance Upon three (3) days’ prior notification from EAN or an Affiliate, Customer agrees to make themselves and each vehicle available for the purposes of inspection 
and/or maintenance every thirty (30) days.  See Agreement for full details. 

Exclusions Rates do not include applicable taxes, surcharges, refueling, one-way, drop-off, delivery, pickup, mileage, youthful driver or additional driver charges; or, except as 
set forth below, any optional products or services such as damage waiver (“DW”), or liability protection (“LP”). 

Damage Waiver $15.99/day: Includes DW ($1,000 deductible). 
$25.00/day: Includes full DW (no deductible). 

Liability $15.99/day: Combined Single Limit of $1,000,000    

Misc. Damage Waiver and Liability is included in rate for only 3/4 ton P/up 2wd; 3/4 ton P/up 4wd; HD Cargo Van & HD XL Cargo Van 
 


