ACCOUNT #: XZ57169

Program Summary United States (USD)







US	Daily	Rental				
Dates						

<u>Vehi</u>	cle Class	<u>Daily</u> <u>Rates</u>	Weekly Rates	Monthly Rates	<u>Vehicle Class</u>	Daily Rates	Weekly Rates	Monthly Rates
Compact		\$33.00	\$181.50	\$660.00	Compact	\$33.00	\$181.50	\$660.00
Intermediate	•	\$34.50	\$189.75	\$690.00	Intermediate	\$34.50	\$189.75	\$690.00
Standard		\$34.50	\$189.75	\$690.00	Standard	\$34.50	\$189.75	\$690.00
Full Size		\$37.50	\$203.50	\$740.00	Full Size	\$37.50	\$203.50	\$740.00
Minivan		\$55.00	\$302.50	\$1,100.00	Minivan	\$55.00	\$302.50	\$1,100.00
Midsize SU\	1	\$52.00	\$286.00	\$1,040.00	Intermediate SUV	\$52.00	\$286.00	\$1,040.00
Standard St	JV	\$55.00	\$302.50	\$1,100.00	Standard SUV	\$55.00	\$302.50	\$1,100.00
Large SUV		\$82.00	\$451.00	\$1,640.00	Large SUV	\$82.00	\$451.00	\$1,640.00
1/2 ton Stand	ard Truck	\$50.00	\$302.50	\$1,100.00	½ ton Standard Truck	\$50.00	\$302.50	\$1,100.00
½ ton Full S	ize Truck	\$55.00	\$302.50	\$1,100.00	1/2 ton Full Size Truck	\$55.00	\$302.50	\$1,100.00
Cargo Van		\$55.00	\$275.00	\$1,000.00	Cargo Van	\$55.00	\$275.00	\$1,000.00
12/15 Passe	nger Vans	\$97.00	\$533.50	\$1,940.00	12/15 Passenger Vans	\$97.00	\$533.50	\$1,940.00

		i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i						
Rental Mileage Allowance	All vehicle classes include unlimited free miles per day, per week, & per month.							
One-Way Mileage	All vehicle classes will be the Daily Rate plus \$0.40/mile.	Not Applicable						
Damage Waiver	Includes full DW (no deductible).							
Liability	Combined Single Limit of \$1,000,000.							
Young Renter	Fee will be waived for Eligible Renters who are twenty-one (21) to twenty-four (24) years old renting for Business use.							
Weekly/Monthly Discount	Weekly: Charged 5.5 times the Daily Rate Monthly: Charged 20 times the Daily Rate							

City Surcharges*

Applies to All Locations \$5.00: Boston; Chicago

\$8.00: Commonwealth of Puerto Rico; State of Alaska \$23.00: LaGuardia (LGA); Kennedy (JFK); NYC Boroughs (Bronx,

Brooklyn, Manhattan, Queens, and Staten Island)

Applies to All Locations

\$5.00: Boston; Chicago

\$8.00: Commonwealth of Puerto Rico; State of Alaska

\$23.00: LaGuardia (LGA); Kennedy (JFK); NYC Boroughs (Bronx, Brooklyn, Manhattan, Queens, and Staten Island)

*For rentals commencing in Manhattan all day Friday through 12:59pm Sunday current published rates, less a discount will apply.

United States Commercial Trucks (USD)





	Tent a car								
	SIPP Code	Vehicle Class	Daily Rates	Weekly Rates	Monthly Rates	Daily Mileage Included	Weekly Mileage Included	Monthly Mileage Included	Mileage Charges
US Daily Rental Rates for Philadelphia, Pittsburg, State of Utah and South Idaho	DCUT DBOX FBOX GBOX FSTK OPAR OQAR RKAR GKAR	14-15' Cutaway 16' Box 24' Box 26' Box 24' Stakebed 3/4 ton P/up 2wd 3/4 ton P/up 4wd HD Cargo Van HD XL Cargo Van	\$70.00 \$73.00 \$76.00 \$86.00 \$76.00 \$65.00 \$65.00 \$55.00 \$60.00	\$385.00 \$401.50 \$418.00 \$473.00 \$418.00 \$357.50 \$357.50 \$302.50 \$330.00	\$1,400.00 \$1,460.00 \$1,520.00 \$1,720.00 \$1,720.00 \$1,300.00 \$1,300.00 \$1,100.00 \$1,200.00	300 300 300 300 300 unlimited unlimited unlimited unlimited	1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 1,000 unlimited unlimited unlimited	2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 2,500 unlimited unlimited unlimited unlimited	\$0.25 \$0.25 \$0.25 \$0.25 \$0.25 n/a n/a n/a n/a
Daily Rates	Based on a 24-hour billing cycle.								
Inspection	Customer agrees to require its Eligible Renters to perform daily visual inspections on rental vehicles including but not limited to the inspection of headlights, running lights, brake lights, and turn signals, the identification and notation of damages and the checking and maintenance of all fluid levels and manufacturer recommended tire pressure. See Agreement for full details.								
Maintenance	Upon three (3) days' prior notification from EAN or an Affiliate, Customer agrees to make themselves and each vehicle available for the purposes of inspection and/or maintenance every thirty (30) days. See Agreement for full details.								
Exclusions	Rates do not include applicable taxes, surcharges, refueling, one-way, drop-off, delivery, pickup, mileage, youthful driver or additional driver charges; or, except as set forth below, any optional products or services such as damage waiver ("DW"), or liability protection ("LP").								
Damage Waiver	\$15.99/day: Includes DW (\$1,000 deductible). \$25.00/day: Includes full DW (no deductible).								
Liability	\$15.99/day: Combined Single Limit of \$1,000,000								
Misc.	Damage Waiver and Liability is included in rate for only 3/4 ton P/up 2wd; 3/4 ton P/up 4wd; HD Cargo Van & HD XL Cargo Van								